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LADIES' SUPER GIANT
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS F.DE CASSAN ITA COURSE NAME LE COSTE
REFEREE O.PACHNER ITA START 2365 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE M.TURRA ITA  FINISH 1958 m
CHIEF OF RACE D.MINELLI ITA VERTICAL DROP 407 m
LENGHT 1550 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11737/09/15
COURSE SETTER M.MICHELUZZI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - T.POZZA ITA - B - T.POZZA ITA
- C - F.CALIGARO ITA - D - F.CALIGARO ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 37 33
START TIME 9.15
WEATHER:SERENE SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -3°C F:.  -1°C
PENALITY APPLIED 49.37 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1190
PL  PLAS CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
WOMEN
1 12 6295669 LANI Federica 2001 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 1'07.02 0.00
2 13 6000000 SIMADER Sabrina 1998 KEN (KEN KENIA ) 1'07.51 8.70
3 10 206793 DORIGO Fabiana 1998 GER (GER GER ) 1'07.67 11.54
4 8 6295538 SAVORGNANI Valentina 2001 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 1'07.95 16.51
5 6 705394 KANTOROVA Barbara 1992 SVK (SVK SVK ) 1'08.35 23.62
6 19 6295879 INSAM Denise 2002 ITA (AA SEISER ALM S ) 1'08.45 25.39
7 9 6295344 COSTATO Beatrice 2000 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 1'08.46 25,57
8 15 6295433 BERTA Ginevra Maria 2000 ITA (TN AS.D. CAMPI ) 1'08.57 27.52
9 5 6295994 ZAVATARELLI Aurora 2003 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 1'08.61 28.23
10 16 6295552 PADULANO Ludovica Maria 2001 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 1'08.95 34.27
11 24 6295532 LASTEI Silvia 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'09.13 37.46
17 6295658 DE VITO Nicol 2001 ITA (TN VAL DI FIEMM ) 1'09.13 37.46
13 11 496302 VILA Silvia 1997 ESP (ESP ESP ) 1'09.19 38.53
14 4 6295768 RIGATTI DI GRAZIA Amelia 2002 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'09.21 38.89
15 42 6295978 LODA Ludovica 2003 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 1'09.24 39.42
23 225641 CLISSOLD Honor 1997 GBR (GBR GBR ) 1'09.24 39.42
17 30 6295774 PALAMARA Gaia 2002 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 1'09.26 39.77
7 415206 GRIGG Eliza 1996 NZL (NZL NzL ) 1'09.26 39.77
19 51 6296140 PEER Jasmin 2003 ITA (AA AMATEUR SKIC ) 1'09.40 42.26
20 18 6295791 EISENDLE Magdalena 2002 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 1'09.55 44.92
21 35 6295556 GASSLITTER Patrizia 2001 ITA (AA SEISER ALM S ) 1'09.64 46.52
22 38 6295777 PIZZATO Lucia 2002 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 1'09.66 46.88
23 3 6295775 CAPPELLINI Vittoria 2002 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 1'09.68 47.23
24 20 155771 SCHROMMOVA Helena 1995 CZE (CZE CZE ) 1'09.78 49.01
25 58 6296008 VADAGNINI  Sofia 2003 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'09.88 50.78
26 46 6296075 SOLA Beatrice 2003 ITA (TN FALCONERI SK ) 1'09.95 52.02
27 29 6296079 PLONER Nicole 2003 ITA (AA S.C. GARDENA ) 1'10.11 54.87
2 206634 SCHOEPF Marie Theres 1993 GER (GER GER ) 1'10.11 54.87
29 28 6295345 DALL'ANTONIA  Silvia 2000 ITA (VE SCI CLUB 18 ) 1'10.17 55.93
30 32 6296080 WANKER Hanna 2003 ITA (AA S.C. GARDENA ) 1'10.22 56.82
31 22 6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena 2002 ITA (VE S.C. NOTTOLI ) 1'10.28 57.88
32 27 6295869 SBOCCHI Giulia 2002 ITA (TN SPORTING CLU ) 1'10.60 63.57
33 54 6295757 SELLEMOND Laura 2002 ITA (AA ASV FELDT ) 1'10.77 66.58
34 33 6296109 PICININI  Chiara 2003 ITA (CAE C.US. PARMA ) 1'10.83 67.65
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CODE
NUMBER

6296047
6296051
6296077
6536578
6295742
6295743
6295570
6296153
6295601
6295976
6295615
6295990
6295773
6295847
6296043
6296009
6295995
6295977
6296042
6295996
6295785
6295988
6295811
6296112

6295792
185483

6295759
6295969
56623
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COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

PIRCHER Magdalena
VENTURA Silvia
KOSTNER Chayenne
ELLIS Morgan

LANI Simona

ZULIAN  Sol
POLENTES Giorgia Eva
CHESI Andrea

GARBIN Lisa

DI RENZO Selam
PRANTL Nadine
ORTLER Annalena
VENTURATO Emma
HOFER Carmen

SANTI Gemma

SINIGOI  Caterina
BIASIZZO Valentina
CONTE Lucrezia Giulia
GASPERIN Gaia
COSMA Denise
MINNUCCI Alessia
POLENTES Vanessa
POLENTARUTTI Martina
ALBERGHINI Martina

DID NOT START 2
RIENZNER Lisa
KALELA Ella

DID NOT FINISH 3

MENARDI Marianna
FONTANA Elisa
NEUHAUSER Lena
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VAL DI FIEMM
S.C. GARDENA
USA

SKI COLLEGE
SKI TEAM FAS
SKI TEAM SOR
SPORTING CLU
S.C. ALLEGHE
S.C. DRUSCIE
AMATEURSPORT
AMATEURSKICL
S.C. DRUSCIE
AMATEURSPORT
S.C. ALLEGHE
ASD. SK
SKI COLLEGE
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RUJOCH
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The Technical
F.DE CASSAN (ITA)
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FINAL
TIME

1'10.91
1'11.15
1'11.16
1'11.35
1'11.36
1'11.47
1'11.55
1'11.68
1'11.68
1'11.75
1'11.75
1'11.96
1'12.26
1'12.73
112.77
1'12.94
1'13.25
1'13.38
1'13.44
1'13.53
1'13.88
1'14.14
1'14.26
1'18.09

Delegate

#7911

F=1190
RACE
POINTS

69.07
73.33
73.51
76.88
77.06
79.01
80.43
82.74
82.74
83.99
83.99
87.71
93.04
101.39
102.10
105.11
110.62
112.93
113.99
115.59
121.81
126.42
128.55
196.56
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